
COURSE CLASS TIMES STARTING DATE END DATE HOLIDAYS/NO CLASSES

Acting 18:00 to 21:00 Tuesday 02 April Thursday 02 May 2024

Basic Photography 09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 09 March Saturday 25 May 2024

Saturday 30 March
(Easter Weekend)
Saturday 27 April
(Freedom Day)

Basic Sound Recording 18:00 to 21:00 Tuesday 02 April Thursday 20 June 2024

Digital Marketing 09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 06 April Saturday 29 June 2024 Saturday 27 April
(Freedom Day)

Event and Wedding Planning 18:00 to 20:00 Tuesday 02 April Tuesday 21 May 2024

Graphic Design 18:00 to 21:00 Thursday 04 April Thursday 20 June 2024

Radio & TV Presenting 09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 06 April Saturday 15 June 2024 Saturday 27 April
(Freedom Day)

Sewing 09:00 to 12:00 Saturday 06 April Saturday 29 June 2024 Saturday 27 April
(Freedom Day)

Special Effects Make-up 18:00 to 21:00 Tuesday 02 April Thursday 02 May 2024

Video Production 18:00 to 21:00 Tuesday 02 April Thursday 02 May 2024Class every Tuesday and Thursday evening for 5
weeks

Run Every Tuesday and Thursday Evening for 5
Weeks

Every Saturday morning for 10 weeks

Run Every Tuesday and Thursday Evening for 12
Weeks

Every Saturday morning for 12 weeks

Run Every Tuesday and Thursday Evening for 7,5
Weeks

Class every Thursday evening for 12 weeks

Class every Saturday morning for 10 weeks

Class every Saturday morning for 12 weeks

Class every Tuesday and Thursday evening for 5
weeks

EDENVALE CAMPUS

SHORT COURSE SCHEDULE 2024 INTAKE 1

5 weeks x 6 hours per week = 30 hours (2 classes per week)

7.5 weeks x 4 hours per week = 30 hours (2 classes per week)

5 weeks x 6 hours per week = 30 hours (2 classes per week)

CLASS DATES

5 weeks x 6 hours per week = 30 hours (2 classes per week)

NUMBER OF WEEKS/HOURS

12 weeks x 3 hours per week = 36 hours (1 class per week)

10 weeks x 3 hours per week = 30 hours (1 class per week)

10 weeks x 3 hours per week = 30 hours (1 class per week)

12 weeks x 6 hours per week = 72 hours (2 classes per week)

12 weeks x 3 hours per week = 36 hours (1 class per week)

12 weeks x 3 hours per week = 36 hours (1 classes per week)


